CPT CODE
82270
82492
82656
82715
82725
82784
83630
83986
84478
87481
87482
87640

87641

87651
87652
87653
87798
87798
87798
87798
87798

87798

87798
87798

87798

87798
87799
87799
87799
87799
87799

\v/;'/ Meridian

Valley L.

(6062) GI EFFECTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION
OCCULT BLOOD, FECES
SHORT CHAIN FATTY ACIDS, FECES
PANCREATIC ELASTASE, FECAL QUAL
CHOLESTEROL, FECES, QUANTITATIVE
LONG CHAIN FATTY ACIDS, FECES
SECRETORY IGA
LACTOFERRIN, FECAL; QUALITATIVE
PH, FECES
ASSAY OF TRIGLYCERIDES, FECES
CANDIDA, DNA, AMP PROBE
CANDIDA, DNA, QUANT

STAPH AUREUS, DNA, AMP PROBE

METHICILLIN REST STAPH, DNA, AMP
PROBE

STREP GROUP A, DNA, AMP PROBE
STREP GROUP A, DNA, QUANT
STREP GROUP B, DNA, AMP PROBE
H PYLORI, DNA, AMP PROBE

C DIFFICILE, DNA, AMP PROBE
SHIGELLA, DNA, AMP PROBE
SALMONELLA, DNA, AMP PROBE

E COLI 0157, DNA, AMP PROBE

SHIGA-LIKE TOXIC (EHEC), DNA, AMP
PROBE

CRYPTOSPORIDIUM, DNA, AMP PROBE

GIARDIA, DNA, AMP PROBE

ENTAMOEBA HISTOLYTICA, DNA, AMP
PROBE

ENTAMOEBA DISPAR, DNA, AMP PROBE
H PYLORI, DNA, QUANT

C DIFFICILE, DNA, QUANT

SHIGELLA, DNA, QUANT

SALMONELLA, DNA, QUANT

E COLI 0157, DNA, QUANT
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CPT COST BREAKDOWN FOR INSURANCE PURPOSES

PRICE

$1.23
$2.29
$4.08
$6.57
$5.08
$3.55
$7.49
$1.51
$2.20
$7.49
$15.94
$7.49

$7.49

$7.49
$15.94
$7.49
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$7.50

$7.50
$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$16.37
$16.37
$16.37
$16.37
$16.37
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87799 SHIGA-LIKE TOXIC (EHEC), DNA, QUANT
87900 PHENOTYPE, INFECT AGENT DRUG
89055 LEUKOCYTE, FECAL, SEMIQUANT

TOTAL

Meridian Valley Laboratory Tax ID # 91-1909428

180ct2011

Meridian Valley Lab, Inc
801 SW 16" St, Ste 126 Renton, WA 98057

$16.37
$41.63
$0.90
$319.00
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